
Sr. no. Section Clause NO. Page No.

1 e-Tender Notice Notice 4

S. No. Tender Schedule
Start Date & 

Time

End Date & 

Time
S. No. Tender Schedule

Start Date 

& Time

End Date & 

Time

1
RFP Authorization 

and Publishing

02-08-2022

1200 Hrs.

30/08/2022

1500 Hrs.
1

RFP Authorization 

and Publishing

02-08-2022

1200 Hrs.

15/09/2022

1500 Hrs.

2
Opening of 

Technical Bid
2

Opening of 

Technical Bid

3
Opening of 

Financial Bid
3

Opening of 

Financial Bid

3
Section 2 QCBS 

DATA Sheet
Clause 2.3.10 13

15/09/2022

1600 Hrs.

Shall be intimated later.

The last date of submission of the RFP is 15/09/2022 @ 

1500 Hrs.

Ammended Clause

Time and date of the Proposal submission deadline:

Time: 1500 hrs & Date: 15/09/2022

Time and date of the Proposal submission deadline:

Time: 1500 hrs & Date: 30/08/2022

30/08/2022

1600 Hrs.

Shall be intimated later.

2 e-Tender Notice Clause no 6 6

The last date of submission of the RFP is 30/08/2022 @ 

1500 Hrs.

Clause as per original Tender

Corrigendum - I

MUMBAI METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED

NIT Ref. No.: MMRCL/Planning/KGPIU/RFP/01/2022

Name of Work: Appointment of Consultants for providing Project Management Consultancy, Architectural and Structural Design services for the 

redevelopment of buildings for project affected persons (K3, G3 & K2 Buildings) balance work at Kalbadevi & Girgaon Stations of Mumbai Metro Line – 3.


