## **Corrigendum - I**

## MUMBAI METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED NIT Ref. No.: MMRCL/Planning/KGPIU/RFP/01/2022

Name of Work: Appointment of Consultants for providing Project Management Consultancy, Architectural and Structural Design services for the redevelopment of buildings for project affected persons (K3, G3 & K2 Buildings) balance work at Kalbadevi & Girgaon Stations of Mumbai Metro Line – 3.

Sr. no.	Section	Clause NO.	Page No.	Clause as per original Tender				Ammended Clause			
1	e-Tender Notice	Notice	4	The last date of submission of the RFP is 30/08/2022 @ 1500 Hrs.				The last date of submission of the RFP is 15/09/2022 @ 1500 Hrs.			
2	e-Tender Notice	Clause no 6	6	S. No.	Tender Schedule	Start Date & Time	End Date & Time	S. No.	Tender Schedule	Start Date & Time	End Date & Time
				1	RFP Authorization and Publishing	02-08-2022 1200 Hrs.	30/08/2022 1500 Hrs.	1	RFP Authorization and Publishing	02-08-2022 1200 Hrs.	15/09/2022 1500 Hrs.
				2	Opening of Technical Bid	30/08/2022 1600 Hrs.		2	Opening of Technical Bid	15/09/2022 1600 Hrs.	
				3	Opening of Financial Bid	Shall be intimated later.		3	Opening of Financial Bid	Shall be intimated later.	
3	Section 2 QCBS DATA Sheet	Clause 2.3.10	13	Time and date of the Proposal submission deadline: Time: 1500 hrs & Date: 30/08/2022				Time and date of the Proposal submission deadline: Time: 1500 hrs & Date: 15/09/2022			